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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Delaney Watkins4107
CGA

9.700 9.450 9.6509.200 38.000
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Psasha Borden4108
CYC

9.400 9.400 9.3509.200 37.350
3T 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Ashley Gilbert4144
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.800 9.3009.350 36.750
6 4 1 4 3 

3 

Tessa Hollfelder4129
Diablo

9.450 8.300 8.8009.100 35.650
2 12 4 10 4T

4T

Abigale Bollengier4127
Diablo

9.350 8.550 9.1008.650 35.650
5 7T 7 7 4T

4T

Kristina Meno4151
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.250 9.4008.700 35.350
14 13 6 2 6T

6T

Hannah Wieck4162
Novato

9.200 9.150 8.0009.000 35.350
9T 3 5 15 6T

6T

Grace Bouchet4140
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 8.500 9.1508.100 35.000
7T 9T 10T 6 8 

8 

Annika Zwolinski4155
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 8.600 9.0508.100 34.950
9T 5T 10T 8 9 

9 

Emma Marquez4112
CYC

9.200 8.500 9.2008.000 34.900
9T 9T 12T 5 10 

10 

Jocelyn Shoenholz4131
Diablo

9.250 8.600 8.7008.200 34.750
7T 5T 9 12 11 

11 

Julianna Rozario4123
Cal Sports

9.200 8.350 8.7508.000 34.300
9T 11 12T 11 12 

12 

Mina Gardizi4109
CYC

9.400 8.550 8.3507.700 34.000
3T 7T 14 14 13 

13 

Katie Parisi4130
Diablo

8.700 8.000 8.4008.300 33.400
15 15 8 13 14 

14 

Grace Nakashima4160
Novato

9.100 8.150 8.9500.000 26.200
13 14 15 9 15 

15 
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